11097	95 DEC 27 ALL:11	in the one
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICI.	WITTON DEWELTCTHKI 3 30	VOL MAD Hage 351
MT336 FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersign	ned who is the benefici	lary or beneficiary's
successor in interest under that certa	ain trust deed dated ^S	eptember 7 ₁₉ 94
executed and delivered by <u>Cameron T.</u> grantor, to <u>Mountain Title</u> <u>Company of</u>	Klamath County	er, husband and wife,
trustee, in which Albin B. Mikolajczy	/k	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	ober 5	94, in volume No.
M94 on page <u>31225</u> or as in Records of <u>Klamath</u> County, State of County	nstrument No. <u>89224</u>	of the Mortgage
		TO AND MADE A PART HEREOF.
***a portion of which was subsequent		
by instrument recorded in Volume M94 County, Oregon.	, page 31229, Microfil	m Records of Klamath
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and , hereir	sets over to <u>Albin B.</u> nafter called assignee.	Mikolajczyk and assignee's heirs,
personal representatives, successors a	and assigns, all of the	e beneficial interest
in and under said trust deed, together	r with the notes, money	s and obligations
therein described or referred to, with whatsoever accrued or to accrue under		l all rights and benefits
The undersigned hereby convenants		gnee that the under-
signed is the beneficiary or beneficia	ary's successor in inte	rest under said trust
deed and is the owner and holder of th	ne beneficial interest	therein and has the
right to sell, transfer and asssign the		
secured thereby, and that there is now trust deed the sum of not less than \$		
thereon from <u>11/2</u> , 19 <u>95</u>		•
In construing this instrument and	whenever the context	hereof so requires,
the singular includes the plural. In Witness Whereof, the undersign	ad has herewate execut	ed this document, if
the undersigned is a corporation, it h		
seal affixed by an officer or other pe		
its board of directors.		
DATED: Dic 19, 1995	OK Ar	
DATED: $\mu \mu c \gamma \gamma \gamma$, 19/5	Kerry S. Penn. dbs	Eli Property Co.
in the second	and the second	
CALIFORNIA		<u>,</u>
STATE OF GALLOGAL, County of))	ss.
This instrument was acknowledged	before me on	, 19
by <u>KERRY S. PENN, DBA ELI PROPERTY</u> This instrument was acknowledged	<u>co.</u>	
this instrument was acknowledged by		, 19
as		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
A BAR A BAR AND A BA		
ente en dentre spanner	Notary Public of Mitat	X California
Ay commission expires	and the second	-
3 保险 服 和 素 林 美 政 美 承 美 和 相 列 석 英 基 林 医 及 可 体 选 為 再 些 云 云 本 表 美 音 在		******
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIAR Assignor: KERRY S. PENN	.¥	
23150 Gray Fox Drive		
Canyon Lake, CA 92587		
to to		
Assignee: Albin B. Mikolajczyk		
702 Elizabeth Drive		
Orange, CA 92667		
역 방 국왕 강 왕 또 는 것 같은 것	and a second	
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:	an a	
	and the second secon	
A THE THE MARK THE A THE		
Albin B.) Mikolajczyk		
702 Elizabeth Drive		
702 Elizabeth Drive		
702 Elizabeth Drive		

.

í

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

35173

Parcel 1 of Minor Land Partition 24-88, more particularly described as follows:

. ...

A tract of land situated in Government Lots 6 and 11 of Section 18, Township 35 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Northeast corner of Parcel 3 of Minor Land Partition 36-83, from which the N1/4 corner of said Section 18 bears North 00 degrees 09' 35" East 1282.76 feet; thence South 89 degrees 06' 14" West 493.51 feet to the Northwest corner of said Parcel 3; thence South 00 degrees 54' 18" East, along the West line of said Parcel 3, 172.06 feet; thence North 89 degrees 06' 14" East 490.31 feet to the East line of said Parcel 3; thence North 89 degrees 09' 35" East 172.09 feet to the point of beginning, with bearings based on survey of Minor Land Partition No. 24-88.

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of	CALitOPNIC		
County of	Biverside		
Δ	with 1000		Name and Tris of Officer (eg., "Jane Doe, Notary Public") <u>RRY</u> S. <u>FENN</u> , Name (f) of Signer(6)
On <u>De</u>	 Date		Name and Title of Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public")
personally a	ppeared	<u>ne</u>	RRY S. PENN
🗆 personally	OFFICIAL SEAL DEBORAH T. GAGNI NOTARY PUBLIC CALIFOF COMM. NO. 1046967 RIVERSIDE COUNTY Y COMM. EXP. JAN. 30, 1	Coroved to me on t whose and same his/h NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA NIA	the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) se name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the e in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), we entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, stude the instrument. NESS my hand and official seal.
			Jeber J. Ingnor
		OPTIC	ONAL
Though the ir	nformation below is not require	ed by law, it may prove	a valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent int of this form to another document.
THA AT THE			ATTAL AVERS IN THE ATTACK
Document	Date:	ine	hust Deed by Berefecini
Documona			Number of Pages:
Signer(s) C	other Than Named Abov	/e: Signer(s)	Number of Pages:
Signer(s) C	other Than Named Abov	/e: Signer(s)	Number of Pages: Number of Pages: Signer's Name:
Signer(s) C Capacity Signer's Na	Other Than Named Abov (ies) Claimed by S amet CRAy S.	/e: Signer(s)	Signer's Name:
Signer(s) C Capacity Signer's Na	Other Than Named Abov (ies) Claimed by S amet <u>CRAY</u> S.	/e: Signer(s)	Signer's Name:
Signer(s) C Capacity Signer's Ni Phodividu Corpora Title(s):	Other Than Named Abov (ies) Claimed by S amet <u>eny</u> S.	igner(s)	Signer's Name:
Signer(s) C Capacity Signer's Na Corpora Title(s): Partner	Other Than Named Abov (ies) Claimed by S ame <u>CRAY</u> S. al ate Officer — [] Limited [] Gener	igner(s)	Signer's Name:
Signer(s) C Capacity Signer's Na Photividu Corpora Title(s): Partner Attorner	Other Than Named Abov (ies) Claimed by S amet <u>ERpy</u> S. al ate Officer — Limited Genery y-in-Fact	igner(s)	Signer's Name:
Signer(s) C Capacity Signer's Na Corpora Title(s): Partner Attorne Trustee	Other Than Named Abov (ies) Claimed by S amet <u>erry</u> al ate Officer — Limited Genery y-in-Fact	al	Signer's Name:
Signer(s) C Capacity Signer's Na Hodividu Corpora Title(s): Partner Attorner Guardia	Other Than Named Abov (ies) Claimed by S ame <u>CRAY</u> S. al ate Officer — I Limited Generation grin-Fact an or Conservator	al	Signer's Name:
Signer(s) C Capacity Signer's Na Signer's Na Corpora Title(s): Partner Attorne Guardia Other:	Other Than Named Abov (ies) Claimed by S amet <u>erry</u> al ate Officer — I Limited I Genery y-in-Fact an or Conservator	AGE CONTRACTOR OF SIGNER Top of thumb here	Signer's Name:
Signer(s) C Capacity Signer's Na Corpora Title(s): Partner Attorne Guardia Other:	Other Than Named Abov (ies) Claimed by S amet <u>eny</u> S al ate Officer — Limited Generation g-in-Fact an or Conservator ON: COUNTY OF KLAM	AGE	Signer's Name:
Signer(s) C Capacity Signer's Na Signer's Na Signer's Na Corpora Title(s): Partner Attorne Guardia Other: ATE OF OREG ed for record at	Other Than Named Abov (ies) Claimed by S amet <u>CRAY</u> S. al ate Officer — I Limited Generation g-in-Fact an or Conservator ON: COUNTY OF KLAM request of <u>Mountal</u>	re:	Signer's Name:
Signer(s) C Capacity Signer's Na Corpora Title(s): Partner Attorne Guardia Other:	Other Than Named Abov (ies) Claimed by S amet <u>chry</u> S al ate Officer — I Limited Genery y-in-Fact an or Conservator ON: COUNTY OF KLAM request of <u>Mountai</u> 	ACCELE (HUMEPRINT COPERCISE) Top of thumb here AATH : ss. In Title Compa	Signer's Name:
Signer(s) C Capacity Signer's Na Signer's Na Signer's Na Corpora Title(s): Partner Attorne Guardia Other: ATE OF OREG ed for record at	Other Than Named Abov (ies) Claimed by S amet <u>CRAY</u> S. al ate Officer — I Limited Generation g-in-Fact an or Conservator ON: COUNTY OF KLAM request of <u>Mountal</u>	ACCELE (HUMEPRINT COPERCISE) Top of thumb here AATH : ss. In Title Compa	Signer's Name:

27

35174